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 17 3257 AVONLEA DISTRICT  1District 5 SKS  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 3258 BALCARRES AND DISTRICT  14District 5 SKS  8  8  39 0  0  0 0  8  0  0

 6 3259 BIENFAIT  6District 5 SKS  6  6  12 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 10 3261 BROADVIEW DISTRICT L C  7District 5 SKS  3  3  17 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 19 3263 CARLYLE DISTRICT L C  20District 5 SKS  2  2  39 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 10 3264 CARNDUFF DIST  0District 5 SKS  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 3265 CEYLON  0District 5 SKS  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 3267 ESTEVAN  5District 5 SKS  3  3  17 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 8 3268 FILLMORE DIST  3District 5 SKS  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 3270 FORT QUAPPELLE DISTRICT  19District 5 SKS  6  6  39 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 7 3272 GLENAVON  5District 5 SKS  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 3276 KIPLING DISTRICT  14District 5 SKS  4  4  24 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 17 3277 LAMPMAN DISTRICT  3District 5 SKS  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 3279 LEMBERG DISTRICT L C  9District 5 SKS  2  2  14 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 14 3281 LUMSDEN DIST  19District 5 SKS  3  3  33 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 15 3282 MARYFIELD DISTRICT L C  7District 5 SKS  3  3  22 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 14 3284 MONTMARTRE DIST  0District 5 SKS  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 3285 NEUDORF  4District 5 SKS  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 3286 OXBOW DISTRICT  0District 5 SKS  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 3287 REGINA CENTRAL  3District 5 SKS  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 3288 REGINA LAKESIDE  17District 5 SKS  6  6  32 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 12 3290 REGINA 35  3District 5 SKS  1  1  15 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 9 3296 STOUGHTON  5District 5 SKS  1  1  14 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 33 3297 WAWOTA DISTRICT L C  0District 5 SKS  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 3298 WOLSELEY  9District 5 SKS  2  2  19 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 15 3340 BURSTALL DISTRICT L C  0District 5 SKS  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 3341 CABRI DISTRICT  10District 5 SKS  3  3  29 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 2 3344 CRAIK DISTRICT L C  3District 5 SKS  1  1  5 0  0  0 1  0  0  0
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 28 3345 DODSLAND DISTRICT  1District 5 SKS  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 3346 EATONIA  0District 5 SKS  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 38 3347 ELROSE  1District 5 SKS  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 3349 ESTON  0District 5 SKS  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 3350 GRAVELBOURG  0District 5 SKS  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 3351 HARRIS  0District 5 SKS  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 3355 KINCAID  0District 5 SKS  0  0  4 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 3356 LAFLECHE DISTRICT L C  1District 5 SKS  1  3  14 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 24 3357 LEADER  0District 5 SKS  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 3358 LOREBURN DISTRICT  0District 5 SKS  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 3359 MANKOTA DISTRICT  6District 5 SKS  2  2  12 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 10 3362 RIVERHURST  2District 5 SKS  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 3363 ROSETOWN  2District 5 SKS  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 3365 SOVEREIGN  0District 5 SKS  2  2  22 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 8 3366 SWIFT CURRENT  5District 5 SKS  1  1  13 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 16 3369 WISETON  0District 5 SKS  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 28007 WINDTHORST DISTRICT  7District 5 SKS  4  5  20 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 15 30145 CLIMAX  3District 5 SKS  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 31731 HAZLET  1District 5 SKS  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 31732 PIAPOT  0District 5 SKS  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 31916 QU'APPELLE DISTRICT L C  5District 5 SKS  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 34616 GLEN BAIN  0District 5 SKS  1  1  9 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 12 34617 TUGASKE  0District 5 SKS  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 36196 BATEMAN  0District 5 SKS  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 36549 MANTARIO  0District 5 SKS  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 36681 REGINA BEACH  22District 5 SKS  8  8  41 0  1  0 7  1  0  0

 4 36864 MOOSE JAW EARLY BIRD  4District 5 SKS  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 37775 INDIAN HEAD & DISTRICT  0District 5 SKS  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 18 38260 GAINSBOROUGH & DIST L C  0District 5 SKS  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 39126 BETHUNE & DISTRICT L C  2District 5 SKS  1  1  10 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 19 43208 VAL MARIE  0District 5 SKS  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 43458 ALIDA & DISTRICT  0District 5 SKS  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 43712 RICHMOUND  10District 5 SKS  5  5  17 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 14 45654 PILOT BUTTE & DIST L C  2District 5 SKS  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 56922 LEADER RIVER HILLS  13District 5 SKS  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 57026 ESTON 95  41District 5 SKS  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 95603 KATEPWA & DISTRICT  24District 5 SKS  8  8  35 0  0  0 7  1  0  0

 9 107963 GRENFELL AND DISTRICT  7District 5 SKS  2  2  16 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 4 108228 MOOSE MOUNTAIN  6District 5 SKS  1  1  10 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 4 109574 REDVERS AND DISTRICT  10District 5 SKS  1  1  14 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 0 115598 BURSTALL BORDERTOWN  15District 5 SKS  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 146553 Elrose Lioness  11District 5 SKS  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 158089 White City Emerald Park District  7District 5 SKS  4  4  22 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 950  1,344 394
 71

 95  98  0  1  079 19  0  0
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